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Some Pictures of the Pieces
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Beam Pipe
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z3547

z3545

SUMMARY OF POSITIONING SIDE 
C

LE

AE

JD tube

MDT

TE

JTT

A-frame

z7862

z6798 z8889

z12914-envelope
z12891- HO face

z8901

z7936-IP face(7921old)

z6779

z113065

z13209

z6521

z7903max

z8906max

z7909

z8930

z6528

Dx-0.2mm 
Dy+1.1mm

Dx-1.8mm 
Dy-3.2mm

Dx+1.8mm 
Dy-0.6mm

Dx+2.3mm 
Dy-0.8mm

JD

z6724

z6725

z7933-IP face(7918bolts)

z7894-old env.

TE

z12883- HO face(12898 bolts)

Blue – Nominal positions

Red – Measured positions (on axis)

Green – new envelope definition

Black – X,Y deviation of axis

z12890 – HO face max 
z12882 – HO face min

Dx+2.1mm 
Dy+4.1mm

Dx+1.9mm 
Dy-0.1mm

z7931min 
z7938max

BW

z7882min

z13064
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JD&SW POSITION SIDE 
A

JD tube

MDT

z7862

z8889

z6779

z8905

z6800

z7896max

Blue – Nominal positions

Red – Measured positions (on axis)

Black – X,Y deviation of axis

Dx+3.0mm 
Dy-0.6mm

JD

Dx+1.6mm 
Dy-4.1mm

IP

Dz+21

Dy-4.1

Dx+1.6Dy-0.6

Dx+3.0

z7882min

Dz+34max

Dz+20min

IP
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